VRLA(AGM) Features of FirstPower BatteryVRLA(AGM)
1.1 Nonspillable
The FirstPower VRLA battery uses an absorbed
electrolyte system. All of the electrolyte is
absorbed into the positive plates, negative
plates, and the separators. Coupled with the
use of special sealing epoxies, and long sealing
paths for posts, FirstPower VRLA batteries have

Internal
Resistance
in
Dimensions
Length Width Height Total HeightModel
Nominal
Voltage
(V) mm in mm mm in mm in
Terminal
Type Position(m   )
Weight
Kg
Standard Battery Series ( LFP Type ) Specifications
FFiirrssttPPoowweer Vr VRRLLAA((AAGGMM) ) Batteries
LFP636 6 36 4.5 5.5
LFP642 6 42 4.2 6.2162 6.4 88 3.5 164 6.5 170 6.7 T2 B
LFP645 6 45 4 6.4
LFP6100 6 100 3 194 7.6 170 6.7 205 8.1 210 8.3 T9 A 15.5
LFP6100A 6 100 3 281 11.1 128 5 189 7.4 204 8 T11 B 15.5
LFP6150 6 150 2.5 23.5
LFP6180B 6 180 2.3 28260 10.24 180 7.09 245 9.65 250 9.84 T11 B
LFP6200B 6 200 2 30
LFP6200 6 200 2 30.5
321 12.64 176 6.93 226 8.9 246 9.69 T5/T11 A
LFP6225 6 225 1.8 32
LFP6180 6 180 2.2 307 12.1 169 6.7 220 8.7 225 8.9 T11 B 27.5
LFP6200A 6 200 2 307 12.1 169 6.7 220 8.7 225 8.9 T11 B 29
LFP6190 6 190 2.2 28.5
243 9.6 187 7.4 253 10 276 10.9 T11 B
LFP6220 6 220 2 32
LFP6300 6 300 1.5 295 11.61 178 7.01 345 13.58 348 13.7 T11 B 47
LFP8180 8 180 3 260 10.24 182 7.17 295 11.61 298 11.73 T11 C 36.5
LFP1233 12 33 10 195 7.7 130 5.1 155 6.1 180/166 7.1/6.7 T7/T9 C 10
LFP1235 12 35 9 10.5
LFP1234 12 34 11 310 12.2 77 3 166 6.5 172/180 6.8/7.1 T2/T3 D 9.5
 LFP1238 12 38 9 12.3
LFP1240 12 40 8.5 12.8197 7.8 165 6.5 170 6.7 170/170 6.7/6.7 T4/T9 D
LFP1245 12 45 8 14
LFP1240A 12 40 8.5 197 7.8 165 6.5 175 6.9 182/175 7.2/6.9 T6/T9 D 12.8
LFP1245A 12 45 8 14
LFP1240B 12 40 8.5 197 7.8 166 6.5 170 6.7 170 6.7 D 12.8
LFP1250 12 50 7.5 229 9 138 5.4 208 8.2 230/211 9.1/8.3 T5/T9 C 16.3
LFP1255 12 55 6.5 17.3
LFP1260B 12 60 6 250 9.8 160 6.3 178 7 200 7.9 T5 C 19
LFP1260C 12 60 6 220 8.66 121 4.76 247 9.72 250 9.84 T9 D 19.5
LFP1260 12 60 7 19
LFP1270 12 70 6.5 22
LFP1275 12 75 6 22.5260 10.2 168 6.6 211 8.3 233/214 9.2/8.4 T5/T9 C
LFP1280A 12 80 5.5 23.5
LFP1285 12 85 5 24.7
LFP1265 12 65 6 20.8
 LFP1270S 12 70 5.5 21.5
LFP1275S 12 75 5.4 22.2350 13.78 167 6.57 179 7.05 186 7.32 T5/T9 C
LFP1278 12 78 5 23
LFP1280 12 80 4 23.5
LFP1265A 12 65 6.5 350 13.8 166 6.5 174 6.9 174 6.9 T17/T9 D 21
LFP1265B 12 65 6 330 13 173 6.8 167 6.6 170 6.7 T9 D 20.8
LFP1290A 12 90 5 27
LFP12100 12 100 4.5 30.5330 13 171 6.7 214 8.4 224/220 8.8/8.7 T5/T9 C
LFP12120A 12 110 4 32.5
LFP1290 12 90 5.5 27
LFP1295 12 95 5 27.5306 12.05 169 6.65 211 8.31 233 9.17 T5/T9 C
LFP12100V 12 100 4 30
LFP12100A 12 100 4.5 31
406 15.98 173 6.81 208 8.19 238 9.37 T19/T5/T11 C
LFP12120C 12 120 4 35
LFP12100C 12 100 4.5 330 12.99 220 8.66 160 6.3 165 6.5 T9 C 30
LFP12100S 12 100 4.5 31
409 16.1 176 6.93 225 8.86 225 8.86 T5/T11 C
LFP12120 12 120 4 35
LFP12120B 12 120 4 443 17.4 167 6.58 204 8.03 224 8.82 T5 D 35
LFP12110 12 110 4 281 11.1 267 10.5 207 8.1 210 8.3 T11 B 33
LFP12134 12 134 3.8 42
342 13.46 172 6.77 280 11.02 285 11.22 T11 C
LFP12150C 12 150 3.2 46
21VRLA(AGM) Battery